1st Semester

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday Friday

7:00

8:00(Lecture

9:00

110

10:00

11:00

One additional 4 hour long weekly clinical required. Choices are 7-
11am or 1-5 pm on a different day.

12:00

13:00|Lab

14:00

110

15:00

16:00

17:00

2nd Semester

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday Friday

7:00

8:00

Lecture

9:00

151

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

Lecture

14:00

236

15:00

238

16:00

Two additional 4 hour long weekly clinicals plus
one hour long lab required. NUR236 & 238 share
clinical times which are morning only during the
week. NUR151 clinicals are offered during evenings
and weekends as well as in the a variety of times
will be required and is offered at AM. An additional
2 hour long weekly lab

17:00

3rd Semester

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday Friday

7:00

8:00

One additional 7 hour long weekly

9:00

Lecture clinical required for NUR218.

10:00

218| PLUS individualized clinical

11:00

experiences required for

12:00

completion of NUR 257. NUR215

13:00

Lecture

14:00

257

15:00

16:00

17:00
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